
E:\Auction\Auction APr-23\LOTWISE ADV. INF.MARCH-2023\Adevertise

N
.T

ea
k 

B
ea

t

K
h

ai
r 

B
ea

t

Lo
n

g 
B

am
b

oo

Ch
ap

at
i 

B
am

b
oo

B
am

b
oo

 
B

u
n

d
le

T
u

ta
ri

 
B

am
b

oo

B
am

b
oo

 
T

at
av

e

Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Fresh 1900
Withdrawn 13.75 131093 9045 14730

Resale
Fresh 900 150

Withdrawn 78.50 72205 7965 16310
Resale
Fresh

Withdrawn 25.75 58075 6255 3715
Resale
Fresh

Withdrawn
Resale
Fresh

Withdrawn 22.50
Fresh 100.00 1000

Withdrawn 13.00 4535
Resale

Fresh

withdrawn 7583.75

Resale

Fresh

withdrawn 663.25

2
E-

Auction

E-Auction of Withdrawn  Material at Markhanda  
Division Sale Depot Will be Held on Following 
dates. Non Teak Beat :- Dt.17, 18, 19 JULY-2023 
(TIME- 09.30 AM to 6.30 P.M.) & DT. 20 JULY 2023 
( TIME- 09.30 A.M. TO 12.00 P.M.)

Markhanda Division

Markhanda 
Sale Depot

Mulchera 
Sale Depot

1
E-

Auction

E-Auction of  Fresh,Withdrawn  Material at 
Chandrapur Forest Project Department, 
Chandrapurt - Bamboo, Bundle & Non Teak Beat 
Will be Held on Following dates:- Dt.15.07.2023 
(Time-09.30 AM to 6.30 P.M.)  

Chandrapur Forest Project Department, Chandrapur

Junona sale 
depot

Chichpalli 
Sale Depot

Comp. No. 
412 depot

Mangali 
Depot

Khadsangi 
Depot

Zaran Sale 
Depot

              F.D.C.M. LIMITED CHANDRAPUR REGION, CHANDRAPUR 
                    (A Govt. of Maharashtra Enteprise) CIN U 45200MH1974SGC017206      

VANVIKAS BHAVAN, GAURAKSHAN WARD, BALLARPUR, DIST- CHANDRAPUR
                Telephone No.07172-240406  Email Id: dmballarshah@rediffmail.com, dm.ballarsha@fdcm.nic.in, Website: www.fdcm.nic.in

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL MANAGER FDCM LTD, DEPOT DIVISION BALLARSHAH
             E-AUCTION OF SALE NOTICE OF FIREWOOD& BAMBOO/BAMBOO BUNDLE FOR THE MONTH OF JULY- 2023          FDCM/DMB/REV/ DATED - 07.07.2023

Sr
. N

o. Place of 
Auction

Date of Auction and Time
Name of the 

Sale depot 
Species

Approx. Qty. of Material kept for E-Auction.

1



E:\Auction\Auction APr-23\LOTWISE ADV. INF.MARCH-2023\Adevertise

Fresh 362.75

withdrawn 762.25 2.00

Resale

Fresh

withdrawn 398.25

Fresh 24000

withdrawn 336890 27595 2815

Resale

Fresh 1000.00

withdrawn 1709.20

Resale

Fresh
Withdrawn 307.50

Fresh
Withdrawn 2198.50 17241 710

Resale
Fresh

Withdrawn 1174.50 3155 1690 135
Fresh 121

Withdrawn 3804.50 4587 747

Divisional Manager Divisional Manager Divisional Manager
Chandrapur Forest Project Department Depot Division, Markhanda  F.P.Dn., 

Chandrapur Ballarshah Ballarshah
No. : 07172-255741 Tel.No. : 07172-240406 Tel. .No. : 07172-240356

Divisional Manager
Pranhita F.P.Dn., 

Allapalli
Tel. .No. : 07133-266427

4

5
E-

Auction

E-Auction of  Withdrawn Material at Bramhapuri 
Division Sale Depot Will be Held on Following 
dates. Non Teak Beat, Bamboo & Bamboo Bundle :-  
 Dt. 26, 27, 28  & 31 JULY, 2023  (Time-09.30 AM to 
06.30 P.M.)

Bramhapuri Division
Sindevahi 
Sale Depot

Balapur Sale 
Depot

Pathari Sale 
Depot

Wadsa Sale 
Depot

 For more details and sale conditions, please contact Divisional Managers or Depot Officers concerned.  Unified Depot Sale Conditions as well as any other acts and rules of 
Govt. in force shall be binding on all purchasers. Contact us  www.fdcm.nic.in

E-
Auction

Depot Division, Ballarshah
E-Auction of  FRESH  & Widhdrawn Bamboo, 

Chapati Bamboo & Bamboo Bundle  Material at 
Ballarshah Sale Depot Will be held on Following 

dates.Ballarshah Sale Depot FRESH MATERIAL  
Dt. 24.07.2023 (Time- 09.30 AM to 11.30 AM) & 

WITHDRAWN MATERIAL  Dt. 24.07.2023 (Time- 
11.30 AM to 6.30 PM)& DT. 25.07.2023 (Time- 

09.30 AM to 6.30 PM)

Ballarshah 
sale Depot

E-Auction of FRESH  & Widhdrawn FIREWOOD  
Material at Ballarshah Sale Depot Will be held on 

Following dates. Nagepalli Sale Depot  Dt. 
21.07.2023 (Time- 04.00 PM to 6.30 PM) & Dt. 

22.07.2023 (Time- 09.30 AM to 6.30 PM)

Nagepalli 
sale Depot 

3
E-

Auction

E-Auction of Fresh,Withdrawn  Material at 
Pranhita  Division Sale Depot Will be Held on 
Following dates. Non Teak Beat :-Dt.20.07.2023 
(From  12.00 P.M. to  6.30 P.M.) & Dt.21.07.2023 
(From  09.30 AM to  04.00 P.M.)

PRANHITA Division

Jimalagatta 
Sale Depot

Zinganoor 
Sale Depot

2


